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Overview

I chose Klein Hornig because they represent affordable housing and community developers in 
complex affordable housing and community preservation. Klein Hornig offers a unique opportunity 
to learn a specialized area of housing law while assisting clients in navigating an ever-changing 
landscape. Klein Hornig’s work focuses on an ever-growing social need and I am proud to work for 
such an organization. 

As a Paralegal at Klein Hornig, Milton Chamberlin’s responsibilities span the lifecycle of a transaction. Each deal or 
development requires unique and specific performance to achieve an intended outcome. His primary responsibilities 
include drafting, preparing, and reviewing contracts, corporate resolutions, officer certificates, and related transaction 
documents such as opinions or recording orders.

Additionally, Milton helps assist attorneys with overall transaction management and helps supervise, coordinate, update 
the maintenance of deal information as a transaction progresses. When necessary, he integrates and assists with 
required third-party or government entities to prepare, order, and execute required formations, agreements, or 
certificates.

Designing a dream city is easy; rebuilding a living one takes 
imagination.

– Jane Jacobs

mailto:mchamberlin@kleinhornig.com
https://www.kleinhornig.com/office/washington-dc/
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My Team

Involvement and Recognition

■ VA DPOR Associate Broker license (Initial Certification: 2011 and Elevated licensure in 2017)

   

Credentials

■ Florida State University, B.A., Economics and Urban and Regional Planning

   

   

Brenna Chaplain
bchaplain@kleinhornig.com

617.224.0615
   

John Sullivan
jsullivan@kleinhornig.com

617.224.0625

   

Gina Donahue
gdonahue@kleinhornig.com

617.224.0604

   

Justin Fuller
jfuller@kleinhornig.com

202.926.3381

   

Bethany Kozlosky
bkozlosky@kleinhornig.com

617.224.0634
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